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Performance Dates 

2022 

 

Tuesday, January 25 

Sigma Alpha Iota Terre Haute Alumni Chapter Sponsored Recital 

Faure: Fantasie 

Faure: Pavane, Op. 50 (arr. Corinna Soeller) 

Saint-Saens: Op. 6 Tarantelle 

Memorial United Methodist Church 

Terre Haute, Indiana 

6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Sunday, January 30 

Memorial United Methodist Church Service 

Guest Flutist 

Terre Haute, Indiana  

8:00 a.m. 

 

 

Friday, February 18 

Westminster Chamber Concert Series 

ISU Flute Studio members 

Faure: Fantasie 

Westminster Village 

Terre Haute, Indiana 

1:00 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, March 3 

Terre Haute Symphony Musician Profile Recording 

Marin Marais: Les Folies d’Espagne 

Swope Art Museum 

Terre Haute, Indiana 

12:00 p.m, 



Saturday, March 5 

Terre Haute Symphony Orchestra Presents! Chamber Concert 

George Crumn: An Idyll for the Misbegotten 

Hatfield Hall 

Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology 

Terre Haute, Indiana 

4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Wednesday, March 30 

ISU Honors College Hosts: Symphony Musicians 

Featured Speaker 

Boyce Recital Hall 

Terre Haute, Indiana 

7:00 p.m. 

 

 

Friday, April 1 

Guest Masterclass: Robinson High School 

Robinson, Illinois 

10:00 a.m. 

 

 

Tuesday, April 5 

ISU Faculty Wind Quintet Outreach 

Marshall High School 

Marshall, Illinois 

2:00 p.m. 

 

 

Wednesday, April 6 

Terre Haute Symphony Orchestra Educational Concerts 

Tirey Hall – Tilson Auditorium 

Terre Haute, Indiana 

9:30 a.m.; 11:00 a.m. 

 

 

 



Saturday, April 9 

Terre Haute Symphony Orchestra 

Disney in Concert! 

Tirey Hall - Tilson Auditorium 

Terre Haute, IN 

7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, April 21 

ISU Faculty Wind Quintet Outreach Concert 

Terre Haute North Vigo High School 

Terre Haute, Indiana  

1:00 p.m. 

 

 

Saturday, April 23 

Gateway Chamber Orchestra 

Mahler: Symphony No. 2 

George and Sharon Mabry Concert Hall 

Austin Peay State University 

Clarksville, TN 

7:30 p.m. 

www.gatewaychamberorchestra.com 

 

Sunday, April 24 

Gateway Chamber Orchestra 

Mahler: Symphony No. 2 

George and Sharon Mabry Concert Hall 

Austin Peay State University 

Clarksville, TN 

4:00 p.m. 

www.gatewaychamberorchestra.com 

 

 

http://www.gatewaychamberorchestra.com/
http://www.gatewaychamberorchestra.com/


Saturday, April 30 

Terre Haute Symphony Orchestra 

Rach 2! 

Tirey Hall - Tilson Auditorium 

Terre Haute, IN 

7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, May 2 

Kincaid 125 (2 Years Late!) for Kincaid Nieces 

Faure: Fantasie 

Copland: Duo 

Boyce Recital Hall 

Terre Haute, Indiana 

6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Sunday, May 8 

Memorial United Methodist Church Service 

Guest Flutist 

Terre Haute, Indiana  

8:00 a.m. 

 

 

Tuesday, May 10 

Farrington Grove Chorale Concert 

Guest Flutist 

Unity Presbyterian Church 

Terre Haute, Indiana 

6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Sunday, May 22 

Ruth Proudfoot Memorial 

Edgewood Valley Country Club 

Burr Ridge, Illinois 

1:00 p.m. 

 



Sunday, May 22 

Fox Valley Flute Choir Concert 

Substitute Flutist 

Batavia United Methodist Church 

Batavia, Illinois 

7:00 p.m.  

 

 

Saturday, June 4 

St. Jude Fundraising Concert, Virtual Concert 

Hosted by Douglas DaSilva, New York 

Premiered Marisol Gentile: Litlu 

 

 

Saturday, June 25 

ISU Workshop on Woodwinds (WOW!) 

Student & Faculty Recital 

Faure: Fantasie 

Boyce Recital Hall 

Terre Haute, Indiana 

12:00 p.m. 

 

 

Sunday, August 14 

National Flute Association Convention 

“Made in Chicago” Concert 

Hilton Chicago Hotel and Convention Center 

Chicago, Illinois 

1:30 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, September 15 

ISU Faculty Gala 

Astor Piazzolla: Histoire du Tango 

With Ted Piechocinski, Accordion 

University Hall 

Terre Haute, IN 

7:30 p.m. 



Saturday, September 17 

Paducah Symphony Orchestra 

Scheherazade  

Principal Flute 

Carson Center 

Paducah, KY 

7:30 p.m. 

 

Saturday, September 24 

Terre Haute Symphony Orchestra 

I Love A Piano: Tony DeSare 

Tirey Hall - Tilson Auditorium 

Terre Haute, IN 

7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Sunday, September 25 

Terre Haute Symphony Orchestra 

I Love A Piano: Tony DeSare 

Paris, Illinois 

4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Saturday, October 1 

Memorial United Methodist Concert Series 

Recital: Sammy Johnson-Helms, clarinet; Angela Collier-Reynolds, flute;  

and Martha Krasnican, piano 

Chaminade: Concertino 

McHale: The Lark in the Clear Air 

Valerie Coleman: Portraits of Langston 

Faure: Pavanne 

Saint-Saens: Tarantella 

 

 

Sunday, October 2 

Memorial United Methodist Church Service 

Guest Flutist 

8:00 a.m. 



Saturday, October 15 

Paducah Symphony Orchestra 

Beethoven: Symphony No. 7 

Tchaikovsky: Symphony No. 2 

Carson Center 

Paducah, KY 

7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Saturday, November 5 

Terre Haute Symphony Orchestra 

Dance Around The World 

Tirey Hall - Tilson Auditorium 

Terre Haute, IN 

7:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

Monday, November 7 

ISU Music Career Day: Faculty Recital 

Faure: Fantasie 

Boyce Recital Hall 

Terre Haute, Indiana  

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

Saturday, November 12 

Paducah Symphony Orchestra 

Paul McCartney: Spiral 

Mahler: Songs of a Wayfarer 

Brahms: Symphony No. 1 

Carson Center 

Paducah, KY 

7:30 p.m. 

 

 

 



Saturday, November 19 

Gateway Chamber Orchestra 

Winter Baroque 

Immanuel Baptist Church 

Nashville, Tennessee 

7:30 p.m. 

Sunday, November 20 

Gateway Chamber Orchestra 

Winter Baroque 

Mabry Concert Hall 

Austin Peay State University 

Clarksville, Tennessee 

4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Saturday, December 3 

Terre Haute Symphony Orchestra 

Joyful Holidays 

Tirey Hall - Tilson Auditorium 

Terre Haute, IN 

7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Saturday, December 10 

Paducah Symphony Orchestra 

Rimsky-Korsakov: Russian Christmas Music 

Bach 

Bass: A Night Before Christmas 

Bass: A Symphony of Carols 

Hely-Hutchinson 

Anderson: Sleigh Ride 

Irving Berlin: White Christmas 

Handel: Hallelujah Chorus 

Carson Center 

Paducah, KY 

7:30 p.m. 

 

 



Sunday, December 11 

Paducah Symphony Orchestra 

Rimsky-Korsakov: Russian Christmas Music 

Bach 

Bass: A Night Before Christmas 

Hely-Hutchinson 

Anderson: Sleigh Ride 

Fohs Hall 

Marion, Kentucky 

3:00 p.m. 

 

 


